
VTA

Nombre y Apellidos

Dorsal Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5* T
Secciones

0 1 2 3 5 5* 20

Numero de

06/11/2023TOP RACING ZARZALEJO

TOTAL

PRE-75
Clasificación General

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB CENT 
PEUS

78

MARTINEZ ANAYA,  JOSE MARIA 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 5 0 0 0 1 0

3
0

5
3
6

0 0 4 1 1 124 0 0

3:54:00

141 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

73

MAYOR DEL CAMPO,  JUAN 3 1 3 1 0 0 1 1
5 5 0 0 0 1 0
0 3 3 0 0 0 0

2
0

10
13
6

0 0 5 1 4 219 0 0

3:34:00

292 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

74

DIAZ JIMENEZ,  ANTONIO 3 2 3 0 1 2 2 0
3 5 0 0 3 0 0
0 3 1 5 1 5 1

2
1

13
13
17

0 0 5 4 5 314 0 0

3:55:00

433 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

75

LOPEZ CASTILLEJOS,  JOSE JULIAN 3 0 3 1 0 1 3 2
0 5 0 3 0 0 5
5 5 3 3 2 3 3

1
3

13
14
27

0 0 3 2 9 413 0 0

4:17:00

544 

                            Tiempo

TOP RACING76

DE LA RUBIA FERREIRO,  RUBEN 3 3 3 3 0 3 1 3
3 3 2 3 3 3 3
1 3 3 3 3 5 3

3
2

19
23
23

0 0 2 2 18 18 0 0

4:17:00

655 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

77

CHULIA SANZ,  DAVID 3 3 5 3 5 3 2 5
5 3 3 5 2 3 3
3 3 5 5 0 3 5

3
3

29
27
27

0 0 0 2 13 88 0 0

3:53:00

836 
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VTA

Nombre y Apellidos

Dorsal Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5* T
Secciones

0 1 2 3 5 5* 20

Numero de

06/11/2023TOP RACING ZARZALEJO

TOTAL

CLASICOS
Clasificación General

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

                            Tiempo

TOP RACING46

GARCIA CONDE,  JOSE ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0
0

0
0
1

0 0 1 0 0 030 0 0

3:55:00

11 

                            Tiempo

EMEDOCE44

PEREZ ALONSO,  ALBERTO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0

1
0

2
3
2

0 0 3 2 0 026 0 0

3:19:00

72 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

43

LOPEZ CALVO,  JULIAN 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0

0
2

3
2
5

0 0 3 2 1 025 0 0

3:54:00

103 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB TRIAL 
MADRID

45

AVILA FERNANDEZ,  MARCOS 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0
0 2 1 0 0 0 0
3 2 1 0 0 0 0

1
0

4
4
6

0 0 7 2 1 021 0 0

3:20:00

144 

                            Tiempo

58

JIMENEZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
1 3 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 1 1

1
0

4
5
7

0 0 5 0 2 123 0 0

3:35:00

165 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB TRIAL 
MADRID

51

FERNANDEZ CAÑETE,  MIGUEL 0 0 3 1 0 5 1 0
0 1 0 2 1 1 1
0 1 0 0 0 0 0

3
1

10
9
2

0 0 8 1 2 119 0 0

2:44:00

216 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

48

GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON LARRAÑAGA,  E
NRIQUE

1 1 3 1 0 1 0 1
1 3 1 0 0 0 3
1 2 3 0 0 0 0

0
0

8
8
6

0 0 8 1 4 018 0 0

3:11:00

227 
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VTA

Nombre y Apellidos

Dorsal Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5* T
Secciones

0 1 2 3 5 5* 20

Numero de

06/11/2023TOP RACING ZARZALEJO

TOTAL

CLASICOS
Clasificación General

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB TRIAL 
MADRID

47

GARCIA DELGADO,  IGNACIO 5 1 3 3 1 0 1 2
1 2 1 0 0 1 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 0

0
1

16
5
3

0 0 7 3 2 118 0 0

3:19:00

248 

                            Tiempo

TRIALFACTORY54

SANTA CECILIA MATEOS,  TOMAS G. 3 0 1 3 5 1 0 1
0 2 1 0 1 0 0
0 3 3 0 1 0 0

2
0

14
6
7

0 0 6 2 4 118 0 0

2:50:00

279 

                            Tiempo

TRIALFACTORY49

ANTOLIN AGUADO,  FRANCISCO JAVIER 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0
0 3 3 0 0 5 0
1 3 5 0 0 0 0

2
5

5
13
14

0 0 4 2 3 319 0 0

3:14:00

3210

                            Tiempo

TOP RACING57

REDONDO FERNANDEZ,  TOMAS 3 3 5 2 0 1 2 2
0 1 2 0 0 0 0
1 5 3 1 0 3 3

0
0

18
3
16

0 0 4 4 5 216 0 0

3:41:00

3711

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

50

MONSALVE CASTRO,  JUAN JOSE 2 2 5 3 3 1 1 3
2 3 2 3 0 2 1
1 3 3 5 1 1 0

3
5

20
16
19

0 0 6 5 8 39 0 0

2:55:00

5512

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

55

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ,  JOSE MARCIAL 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5
5

40
40
40

0 0 0 0 0 247 0 0

3:52:00

12013
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VTA

Nombre y Apellidos

Dorsal Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5* T
Secciones

0 1 2 3 5 5* 20

Numero de

06/11/2023TOP RACING ZARZALEJO

TOTAL

CLASICOS
Clasificación General

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

                            Tiempo
MOTO CLUB 
POSADAS

56

LORA CANDELA,  MANUEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0

0
0
0

0 0 0 0 0 031 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0Retirado

                            Tiempo
MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

53

ECHEZARRETA CODINA,  ENRIQUE 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0

7
0
0

0 0 2 0 0 128 0 0

7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0Retirado

                            Tiempo
MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

52

DE GREGORIO SANTOS,  JUAN CARLOS 3 0 3 2 1 2 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0

16
0
0

0 0 1 2 2 125 0 0

16
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0Retirado
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VTA

Nombre y Apellidos

Dorsal Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5* T
Secciones

0 1 2 3 5 5* 20

Numero de

06/11/2023TOP RACING ZARZALEJO

TOTAL

TRIALEROS
Clasificación General

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

                            Tiempo

TOP RACING11

GUZMAN ARCOS-CALDERON,  FRANCISCO 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0
0 3 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0
0

7
4
1

0 0 2 1 1 126 0 0

3:57:00

121 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

17

AROCAS CHIVITE,  LUIS 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 3 0 0 0 3 0
0 1 0 0 0 3 0

0
2

3
6
6

0 0 1 1 4 025 0 0

3:45:00

152 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB TRIAL 
MADRID

15

VILLANUEVA PEÑALVER,  ANTONIO 1 0 5 0 0 0 2 0
1 3 0 0 0 1 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 0

1
0

8
6
2

0 0 4 2 1 123 0 0

3:56:00

163 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB TRIAL 
MADRID

16

ZORZO SANCHEZ,  CARLOS 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 0
3 3 0 0 1 1 0
0 3 2 0 0 5 0

0
0

6
8
10

0 0 3 2 4 121 0 0

3:35:00

244 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

12

FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA MOLINA,  JULIO 1 1 2 5 0 0 2 0
0 5 0 0 0 2 0
0 2 0 0 0 2 0

2
1

11
9
5

0 0 3 6 0 220 0 0

3:39:00

255 

                            Tiempo

TOP RACING14

RUIZ LOZANO,  JAVIER 2 3 5 1 0 1 5 0
1 3 0 0 0 2 0
1 3 0 0 1 0 0

3
0

17
9
5

0 0 5 2 4 218 0 0

3:41:00

316 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB TRIAL 
MADRID

13

ALBERO RODRIGUEZ,  DIEGO 3 2 3 2 3 1 3 5
1 3 1 3 5 3 0
3 3 3 3 3 3 0

3
3

22
19
21

0 0 3 2 15 29 0 0

3:29:00

627 
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VTA

Nombre y Apellidos

Dorsal Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5* T
Secciones

0 1 2 3 5 5* 20

Numero de

06/11/2023TOP RACING ZARZALEJO

TOTAL

POST CLASICAS
Clasificación General

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

                            Tiempo

TOP RACING31

SAAVEDRA FUENTES,  ADRIAN 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 0
0 3 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0
0

7
4
1

0 0 2 2 2 025 0 0

3:27:00

121 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB TRIAL 
MADRID

34

QUER SANCHEZ,  DAVID 1 0 3 2 0 0 1 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 1 3 0

0
3

7
2
9

0 0 3 3 3 022 0 0

3:34:00

182 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB TRIAL 
MADRID

30

GALILEA CATALAN,  MARINO 0 0 2 0 1 0 5 0
0 3 0 0 0 3 0
5 2 0 1 0 0 0

0
3

8
6
11

0 0 2 2 3 222 0 0

3:36:00

253 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

32

CALLEJO LOPEZ,  FRANCISCO 5 0 3 2 3 3 5 0
1 3 1 5 0 3 0
0 3 0 5 0 2 0

5
3

21
18
13

0 0 2 2 7 515 0 0

3:59:00

524 

                            Tiempo

36

AGUILERA FERNANDEZ, ALFONSO 3 1 3 2 5 3 5 1
5 3 1 1 5 5 0
5 3 3 5 3 3 0

3
3

23
23
25

0 0 4 1 10 79 0 0

2:57:00

715 

                            Tiempo
MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

33

VICTORIA DE LECEA CABALLERO,  GONZAL
O

1 3 3 0 0 5 5 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0

17
0
0

0 0 1 0 2 226 0 0

17
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0Retirado

                            Tiempo
INDEPENDIENTE35

CHAVES BAVERSTOCK,  FELIPE 3 2 3 0 5 0 3 0
1 3 0 1 1 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3
0

16
12
0

0 0 3 1 6 120 0 0

28
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0Retirado
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VTA

Nombre y Apellidos

Dorsal Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5* T
Secciones

0 1 2 3 5 5* 20

Numero de

06/11/2023TOP RACING ZARZALEJO

TOTAL

EXPERTOS
Clasificación General

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

                            Tiempo

TOP RACING 2

DE HOYOS MAROTO,  ANTONIO 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0
0 2 0 0 0 2 0

0
3

5
3
7

0 0 3 3 2 023 0 0

3:58:00

151 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

 1

MORENO CONEJO,  ALBERTO 0 2 1 0 2 1 1 0
3 2 0 3 1 2 0
3 1 0 1 0 3 0

0
3

7
11
11

0 0 6 4 5 016 0 0

3:51:00

292 

                            Tiempo

MOTO CLUB 
SOTOBIKE

 3

MARTINEZ-PEÑALVER CLAIRVILLE,  BERTR
AN

1 5 0 0 2 0 5 0
3 0 0 1 1 3 0
3 0 0 3 0 2 1

2
2

13
10
11

0 0 4 4 4 217 0 0

3:33:00

343 

                            Tiempo

TRIALFACTORY 4

SAN MARTIN CARRILLO,  HORACIO 5 3 2 0 5 0 3 1
5 5 0 3 1 3 0
3 1 0 5 1 1 0

2
2

19
19
13

0 0 5 3 5 513 0 0

3:56:00

514 
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